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Program

Institution
AAPS Academy of Applied Pharmaceutical Sciences Inc. Pharmaceutical Sciences

Psychology

Graduate Studies

Graduate Studies

Chiropractic

Naturopathic Medicine
Journalism School

Faculty of Management

Post Graduate Certificates

MSc in Management

All Programs

Pharmacy and Health Sciences
DeGroote, Business, MBA
Applied Health Sciences programs
Health Sciences (MS and MPS Programs)
Post Graduate Certificates

Adler School of Professional Psychology

Brock University

Canadian College of Naturopathic Medicine
Canadian Memorial Chiropractic College

Centennial College

Columbia University

Dalhousie University

Humber College

Ivey Business School

KOM Consultants - Study in Australia, UK and Ireland
Massachusetts School of Pharmacy & Health Sciences
McMaster University

Michener Institute of Education at UHN
Northeastern University Toronto

Oxford College

OzTREKK Medicine
Polytechnique Montréal Engineering
Queen's University Law

Queen's University

Saba University School of Medicine
SI-UK North America

St. George's University, Grenada

Immigration and Citizenship Law
Medical and Veterinary Programs
All Programs

School of Medicine
Sutherland-Chan School of Massage Therapy Massage Therapy - Advance Program
Pharmeuticals

School of Graduate Studies

Toronto Institute of Pharmaceutical Technology
Toronto Metropolitan University

Toronto Metropolitan University Lincoln Alexander School of Law
Toronto School of Theology/UofT Theology

Trent University Education

Trent University Nursing (fast track)

Trinity Medical Science University Medicine

Tyndale University & Seminary Education

Université de Montréal Research in Immunology & Cancer (IRIC)
University at Buffalo Law

School of Graduate Studies
Haas School of Business

University of Calgary
University of California, Berkeley
University of Chicago
University of Guelph

Humanities
Office of Graduate Studies

Category
Medicine/Health
Graduate
Graduate
Medicine/Health
Medicine/Health
Post-Grad/College
Graduate
MBA/Business
Post-Grad/College
MBA/Business
Graduate
Medicine/Health
MBA/Business
Medicine/Health
Medicine/Health
Post-Grad/College
Medicine/Health
Graduate

Law

Law
Medicine/Health
Graduate
Medicine/Health
Medicine/Health
Medicine/Health
Graduate

Law

Graduate
Teaching/Education
Medicine/Health
Medicine/Health
Teaching/Education
Medicine/Health
Law

Graduate
MBA/Business
Graduate
Graduate

Graduate & Professional Schools Fair

#

9A
50E
51E
11B
12B
26C
52E
37D
27C
38D
71G
13B
39D
14B
15B
28C
16B
53E
29C
30C
178
72G
18B
198
20B
54E
31C
55F
45E
21B
22C
46E
23C
32C
56F
40D
57F
58F

Complete our feedback
survey for a chance to
win some awesome prizes!

Institution Program

University of Medicine & Health Sciences M.D. Program

University of Ottawa Faculty of Education

Viterbi School of Engineering
Medicine, Institute of Medical Science

University of Southern California
University of Toronto

University of Toronto Medicine, Biomedical Communications
University of Toronto Faculty of Medicine, MD Programs
University of Toronto Faculty of Law

Faculty of Information
Medicine, Medical Biophysics

Medicine, Medical Radiation Sciences

University of Toronto
University of Toronto
University of Toronto
University of Toronto
University of Toronto
University of Toronto
University of Toronto
University of Toronto
University of Toronto
University of Toronto
University of Toronto Mississauga

Medicine, Molecular Genetics

Medicine, Occupational Science and Therapy
Medicine, Research and Health Science

Munk School of Global Affairs

OISE, Faculty of Education

Rotman Master of Management Analytics Program
Faculty of Architecture, Landscape, and Design
Management & Professional Accounting (MMPA)
University of Toronto Mississauga Master of Biotechnology, IMI

Master of Science in Sustainability Management
Master of Urban Innovation

University of Toronto Mississauga
University of Toronto Mississauga
University of Toronto Mississauga MMI Master of Management of Innovation
Social Work

Faculty of Law

University of Windsor
University of Windsor
University of Windsor
Western University
Western University
Western University
Western University
Western University
Western University
Wilfred Laurier University
Yeshiva University
York University

York University

York University

Faculty of Education

Faculty of Education

Faculty of Science, Master of Data Analytics
Law

Schulich School of Medicine and Dentistry
Master of Environment and Sustainability
Master of Management of Applied Science
MBA Lazaridis School of Businesses & Economics
Wurzweiler School of Social Work

Osgoode Hall Law School

Schulich School of Business

Faculty of Graduate Studies

York University Faculty of Environmental & Urban Change

STUDENT 3
RESOURCES

Category
Medicine/Health
Teaching/Education
Graduate
UofT-Medicine/Health
UofT-Medicine/Health
UofT-Medicine/Health
Law

Graduate
UofT-Medicine/Health
UofT-Medicine/Health
UofT-Medicine/Health
UofT-Medicine/Health
UofT-Medicine/Health
Graduate
Teaching/Education
MBA/Business
Graduate
MBA/Business
Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Law
Teaching/Education
Graduate

Graduate

Law

Medicine/Health
Graduate

Graduate
MBA/Business
Graduate

Law

MBA/Business
Graduate

Graduate

0

24C
47E
59F
1A
2A
8A
33D
60F
7A
3A
4A
5A
6A
61F
48E
41D
62F
42D
63F
64F
65F
66G
67G
34D
49E
68G
69G
35D
25C
70G
73H
43D
74H
36D
44E
75H
76H
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GRADUATE & uoft.me/gpst

10A 11B 32C 33D 54E 55F PROFESS'ONAL J @UTmcareercentre
9A 12B 31C 34D 53E 56F
University of Toronto - Professional - Medicine / Health Professional - MBA/Business
1A | University of Toronto Medicine, Intitute of Medical Science |37D| Dalhousie University Faculty of Management
8A 13B 30C 35D 52E 57F 2A | University of Toronto Medicine, Biomedical Communications |38D| Ivey Business School MSc in Management
3A | University of Toronto Medicine, Medical Radiation Sciences (39D| McMaster University DeGroote, Business, MBA
4A | University of Toronto Medicine, Molecular Genetics 40D| University of California, Berkeley Haas School of Business
5A | University of Toronto Medicine, Occupational Science & Therapy|41D| University of Toronto, Rotman Masters of Management Analytics Program
6A | University of Toronto Medicine, Research and Health Science|42D| University of Toronto Mississauga Management & Professional Accounting
7A 148 29C 36D SlE o8F 7A | University of Toronto Medicine, Medical Biophysics 43D| Wilfred Laurier University MBA, Lazaridis - Businesses & Economics
8A | University of Toronto Faculty of Medicine, MD Programs 44E| York University Schulich School of Business
-I Professional - Medicine / Health Professional - Teaching / Education
9A | AAPS Academy of Applied Pharmaceutical Sciences Inc. | Pharmaceutical Sciences 45E| Trent University Education
6A 15B| 28C 37D |50E 59F 11B| Canadian College of Naturopathic Medicine Graduate Studies 46E| Trydale University & Seminary Education
12B| Canadian Memorial Chiropractic College Chiropractic 47E| University of Ottawa Faculty of Education
13B| Massachusetts School of Pharmacy & Health Sciences | Pharmacy and Health Sciences 48E| University of Toronto OISE, Faculty of Education
14B| Michener Institute of Education at UHN Applied Health and Sciences programs |49E| University of Windsor Faculty of Education
5A 16B 27¢C 38D 49E 6OF 716 726 15B| Northeastern University Toronto Health Sciences (MS & MPS Programs) Professional - Graduate Schools
16B| OzTREKK Medicine 50E| Adler School of Professional Psychology |Public Health
17B| Saba University School of Medicine Medical and Vetrinary Programs 51E| Brock University Graduate Studies
18B| St. George's University, Grenada School of Medicine 52E| Columbia University Journalism School
19B| Sutherland-Chan School of Massage Therapy Massage Therapy - Advance Program  |53E| Polytechnique Montréal Engineering
4A 178 26C 39D 48E 61F 706G 73H 20B| Toronto Institute of Pharmaceutical Technology (TIPT)| Pharmaceuticals 54E| Toronto Metropolitan University School of Graduate Studies
21B| Trent University Nursing (fast track) 55F| Toronto School of Theology/UofT Theology
22C| Trinity Medical Science University Medicine 56F| University of Calgary School of Graduate Studies
23C| Université de Montréal Research in Immunology/Cancer 57F| University of Chicago Humanities
3A 18B| |25C 40D |47E 62F 69G 74H 24C| University of Medicine and Health Sciences (UMHS) | M.D. Program 58F| University of Guelph Office of Graduate Studies
25C| Western University Schulich, Medicine and Dentistry 59F| University of Southern California Viterbi School of Engineering
Post-Graduate Certificate / College 60F | University of Toronto Faculty of Information
26C|Centennial College Naturopathic Medicine 61F| University of Toronto Munk School of Global Affairs
2A 19B 24C 41D 46E 63F 68G 75H 27C|Humber College Post Graduate Certificates 62F| University of Toronto Architecture, Landscape, & Design
28C| Oxford College Post Graduate Certificates 63F| University of Toronto Mississauga Master of Biotechnology, IMI
Professional - Law 64F| University of Toronto Mississauga Master of Science, Sustainability Management
29C| Queen’s University Law 65F| University of Toronto Mississauga Master of Urban Innovation
1A ool l23c 42D |45E 64F 676 76H 30C| Queen’s UniversitY — Ir.nmigration & Citizenship Law 66G Un?vers?ty of To_ronto Mississauga MMI Master of Management of Innovation
31C| Toronto Metropolitan University Lincoln Alexander School of Law 67G| University of Windsor Social Work
32C| University at Buffalo Law 68G| Western University Faculty of Education
33D| University of Toronto Faculty of Law 69G| Western University Master of Data Analytics
34D| University of Windsor Faculty of Law 70G| Western University Master of Environment and Sustainability
. 218 22¢ 43D 448 65F 666 7TH 35D| Western University Law 71G| KOM Consultants All Programs
36D| York University Osgoode Hall Law School 72G| SI-UK North America All Programs
UTM Student Services 73H| Western University Master of Management of Applied Science
10A| Career Centre Advice Table Student Services 74H| Yeshiva University Wurzweiler School of Social Work
ﬁ B(f 77H] Career Centre Raffle Table Student Services 75H| York University Faculty of Graduate Studies
76H| York University Faculty of Environmental & Urban Change




